Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:00

Ringnummer
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172-15-6335
172-17-0002
232-17-2591
172-12-2599
076-16-0604
076-17-0660
232-17-2655
076-16-0624
232-16-2200
250-14-2450
076-14-0359
172-17-0043
172-16-0177
232-16-2155

14-07-2018 fra SOLTAU

Antal duer: 58
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 14:27:58 1.106,10
A 14:27:48 1.104,54
A 15:15:39 1.101,26
A 14:37:09 1.075,97
A 14:56:46 1.075,71
A 15:00:31 1.064,52
A 15:28:47 1.064,34
A 15:28:50 1.064,20
A 15:38:33 1.052,13
A 15:38:37 1.051,95
A 15:08:28 1.041,55
A 14:43:57 1.036,51
A 14:50:15 1.036,38
A 15:44:47 1.035,92
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Forening Navn

172
172
232
172
076
076
232
232
232
232
076
172
172
232

SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
EVALD JENSEN

EVALD JENSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
EVALD JENSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 16-07-2018

Premie

Praemieklasse

1.000
999
996
973
973
962
962
962
951
951
942
937
937
937



